
Coastal Community Credit Union
MoveUP Job Steward List

Last Name First Name Work Email Member Code Work Location Name
Kirk Lauralee Laurie.Kirk@cccu.ca Executive Councillor CCCU Campbell River-Discovery Harbour
Gardner Sarah Sarah.Gardner@cccu.ca Job Steward CCCU Campbell River-Willow Point
Healy Heather heather.healy@cccu.ca Executive Councillor CCCU Courtenay-Ryan Road
Lux Wilfried wilfried.lux@cccu.ca Job Steward CCCU Nanaimo-Bowen Rd
Davenport Carolyn carolyn.davenport@cccu.ca Executive Councillor CCCU Nanaimo-Central Operations
Berge Colleen colleen.berge@cccu.ca Job Steward CCCU Nanaimo-Central Operations
Parsons Misty Misty.Parsons@cccu.ca Job Steward CCCU Nanaimo-Relationship Centre
O'Donoghue Kathy Kathy.ODonoghue@cccu.ca Job Steward CCCU Nanaimo-Southgate
Smith Amy Amy.Smith@cccu.ca Job Steward CCCU Parksville
Sumen Tami Tami.Sumen@cccu.ca Job Steward CCCU Port Alberni
Turgeon Dianne Dianne.Turgeon@cccu.ca Job Steward CCCU Port McNeill
Koskela Tracy Tracy.Koskela@cccu.ca Job Steward CCCU Port McNeill
Cowan Gayle Gayle.Cowan@cccu.ca Job Steward CCCU Port McNeill
Mrack Stacey stacey.mrack@cccu.ca Job Steward CCCU Qualicum
Carnes Marah marah.carnes@cccu.ca Job Steward CCCU Qualicum
Morris June june.morris@cccu.ca Job Steward CCCU Qualicum
Myck Robin Robin.Myck@cccu.ca Job Steward CCCU Ucluelet
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